Technical Data Sheet SONOFLOW® CO.55/xxx(H) V2.0
 Ultrasonic Flow Sensor
  1 / 10
   Revision: 3.1L | 2025-05-23
The sensor series SONOFLOW CO.55/xxx(H) V2.0 – designed as clamp-on-sensors – detect the
flow rate of liquids in plastic tubes of different diameters or materials within a few milliseconds.
For applications on tubes with large outer diameters the sensors SONOFLOW CO.55/xxx(H) V2.0
are equipped with a handle for an optimized handling for tube insertion.

SONOFLOW® CO.55/xxx(H) V2.0 Technical Data Sheet
Ultrasonic Flow Sensor
2 / 10
Revision: 3.1L | 2025-05-23
Overview sensors
Type
SONOFLOW
Order-No. Max.
flow range
Measuring
channel
(CH = CW)
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
Weight
CO.55/035 V2.0 200 01 0292 3 000 ml/min  3.5 mm 44 × 44 × 28 mm 120 g
CO.55/044 V2.0 200 08 0026 5 000 ml/min  4.4 mm 44 × 44 × 30 mm 125 g
CO.55/060 V2.0 200 01 0293 6 000 ml/min  6.0 mm 44 × 44 × 32 mm 130 g
CO.55/080 V2.0 200 01 0297 8 000 ml/min  8.0 mm 44 × 44 × 34 mm 135 g
CO.55/100 V2.0 200 08 0006 10 000 ml/min  10.0 mm 44 × 44 × 35 mm 138 g
CO.55/120 V2.0 200 08 0027 12 000 ml/min  12.0 mm 44 × 44 × 36 mm 140 g
CO.55/140 V2.0 200 08 0004 14 000 ml/min  14.0 mm 44 × 44 × 38 mm 145 g
CO.55/160 V2.0 200 08 0008 18 000 ml/min  16.0 mm 44 × 44 × 40 mm 150 g
CO.55/190 V2.0 200 08 0007 40 000 ml/min  19.0 mm 66 × 66 × 48 mm 380 g
Type
SONOFLOW
(with Handle)
Order-No. Max.
flow range
Measuring
channel
(CH x CW)
Dimensions
L x W x H
[Height without
handle]
Weight
CO.55/230H V2.0 200 08 0047 50 000 ml/min  23.0 mm 66 × 75 × 72 [51] mm 510 g
CO.55/260H V2.0 200 08 0049 70 000 ml/min  26.0 mm 66 × 75 × 75 [54] mm 520 g
CO.55/300H V2.0 200 08 0076 100 000 ml/min  30.0 mm 66 × 75 × 79 [58] mm 510 g
CO.55/340H V2.0 200 08 0050 140 000 ml/min 30.0 x 34.0 mm 66 × 75 × 79 [58] mm 510 g
Tubing properties
Material:   PVC, Silicone, PTFE, PFA, FEP, TPE, Tygon, PE, etc. (not sterilized)
Outer diameter:  ≈ 4 mm … 35 mm
Note